
HOMEMADE SOUPS AND CHILI
Cup - 6.00 Bowl - 8.75OVEN ROASTED TOMATO & SWEET CORN

WITH CRAB
• Puree of tomatoes, crunchy sweet corn and lump crab meat

Cup - 6.00 Bowl -8.75MD CRAB OR CREAM OF CRAB
•  Homemade soups made with lump crab meat

Mix Half and Half if you want

Cup -6.00 Bowl - 8.75CHILI

APPETIZERS
12.99CRAB BALLS

• 4 Lump crab balls served with sweet corn salsa and roasted pepper remoulade.

8.99MEATBALLS MARINARA
• 3 delicious meatballs smothered in our marinara sauce served with a baguette
for dipping.

Extra bread - $1.00

8.99MOZZARELLA STICKS
• Served with Marinara Sauce

9.79CRABBY TOTS
• Fried tater tots smothered in our homemade crab dip

9.99CHEESE CURDS
• Wisconsin Cheddar Cheese, lightly breaded, deep fried and served with
marinara sauce

9.49CHICKEN TENDERS
Sauces: Buffalo, Garlic Parm, Honey Mustard, BBQ, Thai Chili

9.99FRIED GREEN TOMATO OR TRADITIONAL CAPRESE SALAD
• Fresh sliced mozzarella with lightly breaded deep fried green tomato drizzled
with balsamic vinaigrette, topped with fresh basil

9.99PRETZEL BITES
• Delicious dipping sized soft pretzels accompanied with white queso.

Bavarian mustard available upon request for no extra charge

8.99FRIED PICKLE SPEARS
• Breaded pickle spears, deep fried and served hot with remoulade sauce.

8.50QUESADILLAS
• 12" grilled flour tortilla stuffed with jack/cheddar cheese. Add ground beef,
grilled chicken, Pork or chorizo - $1.00.  Shrimp - $2.00 Steak $3.00

Sour cream, guacamole, jalapeños,  and pico de gallo available

JUMBO WINGS
BONE-IN OR BONELESS
• Served with celery, ranch or blue cheese.

Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Honey Old Bay, BBQ, Old Bay, Thai Chili

8 WINGS -9.99   12 WINGS - 12.99,  18 WINGS - 17.99,                                
25 WINGS - 24.99,  50 WINGS - 49.99

SLIDERS - MIX AND MATCH
3.50 eachCHOOSE ANY NUMBER OF SLIDERS, MIX THEM OR MATCH

THEM SERVED WITH FRESH CUT POTATO CHIPS.
• Cheeseburger, Pork, Buffalo Chicken, Shrimp Salad, Fried Green Tomato
BLT, Turkey BLT, Meatball

TACOS - MIX AND MATCH
3.99eachCHOOSE ANY NUMBER OF SOFT SHELL TACOS, MIX THEM

OR MATCH THEM.
• Your choice of seasoned ground beef, grilled chicken, pork or chorizo topped
with fresh cabbage, homemade Tequila sauce and pico de gallo. Served with
tortilla chips. Substitute Shrimp - $.50 or Steak - $.75   Add sour cream,
guacamole, salsa and jalapeños for no extra charge.

¼LB ALL BEEF HOT DOG
5.99¼LB ALL BEEF HOT DOG

• ¼ all beef hot dog. Top it the way you like served with homemade potato chips
Toppings: Sauerkraut, Fried onion, Raw onion, Jalapeños.( Add Queso or chilli
for $.75 each)

BURGERS & CHICKEN
S e r v e d  w i t h  f r e s h  c u t  p o t a t o  c h i p s .  S u b s t i t u t e  a n y  s i d e  f o r

$ 2 . 0 0

10.49100%  FRESH GROUND BEEF  BURGERS
• Grilled to perfection.  Add your choice of American, provolone, mozzarella,
cheddar, Swiss, queso or blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion (raw or fried),
roasted peppers, green peppers, mushrooms, pickles and hot relish

bacon, fried Egg, extra cheese, and chorizo available for $1.00 each

9.49GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
• Fresh chicken breast grilled. Add your choice of American, provolone,
mozzarella, cheddar, Swiss, queso or blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion (raw or
fried), roasted peppers, green peppers, mushrooms, pickles and hot relish

bacon, fried Egg, extra cheese, and chorizo available for $1.00 each

RUMOR SHARABLES
12.99RUMOR NACHOS

• Fresh fried tortilla chips topped with your choice of seasoned ground beef,
grilled chicken, pork or chorizo.  Queso, jack/cheddar cheese, sour cream,
guacamole, jalapeños and pico de gallo.

Substitute Shrimp - $1.00 or Steak - $2.00

13.49CRAB PRETZEL
• Hot soft pretzel topped with our homemade crab dip and jack/cheddar cheese.

12.99CRAB DIP
• Our traditional Maryland crab dip served with sliced baguette

Extra bread - $1.00

11.99JUMBO SOFT PRETZEL
• Big enough to share with the table! Served with queso

Bavarian mustard available upon request at no additional charge.

FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES
4.99FRIES FROM THE BOARDWALK

• Fresh cut Idaho potatoes fried golden brown, oil lightly salted.

9.99CRABBY FRIES
• Fresh cut french fries topped with crab dip

7.99BACON & CHEESE FRIES
• Fries baked with bacon and jack/cheddar cheese

7.99AMIGO FRIES
• Fries topped with queso and chorizo

7.99GUIDO'S PIZZA FRIES
• Fries baked with Pizza sauce and Mozzarella cheese

OVERSTUFFED SUBS
Y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  S o f t  R o l l  o r  R u s t i c  I t a l i a n  R o l l .   S e r v e d  w i t h

f r e s h  c u t  p o t a t o  c h i p s .  S u b s t i t u t e  a n y  s i d e  f o r  $ 2 . 0 0

12.49GIANT CHEESE STEAK
• Toppings: American, provolone, mozzarella, cheddar, Swiss, queso or blue
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion (raw or fried), roasted peppers, green peppers,
mushrooms, pickles and hot relish

bacon, fried Egg, extra cheese, and chorizo available for $1.00 each

12.49OVERSTUFFED CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
• American, provolone, mozzarella, cheddar, Swiss, queso or blue cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion (raw or fried), roasted peppers, green peppers,  mushrooms,
pickles and hot relish

bacon, fried Egg, extra cheese, and chorizo available for $1.00 each

10.99CHICKEN PARMESAN
• Breaded, crispy chicken breast with marinara, provolone and mozzarella, baked
on our 9"roll

10.99MEATBALL PARMESAN
• Delicious Italian meatballs smothered in marinara, baked with provolone and
mozzarella cheese

10.99ITALIAN COLD CUT
• Ham, capicola, genoa salami, prosciutto, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion, oil,
vinegar, salt, pepper.

Add hot peppers, banana peppers, or roasted peppers for no extra charge.

WRAPS & SANDWICHES
S e r v e d  o n  a  B r i o c h e  r o l l  o r  W r a p ,  s e r v e d  w i t h  p o t a t o  c h i p s .

S u b s t i t u t e  a n y  s i d e  f o r  $ 2 . 0 0    W r a p  C h o i c e s :  P l a i n ,  S p i n a c h ,
S u n - d r i e d  T o m a t o ,  o r  G l u t e n  F r e e

11.49SHRIMP SALAD
• Homemade shrimp salad with lettuce and tomato on your choice of wrap or
brioche roll

10.99TURKEY BLT
• Hand carved turkey with bacon, lettuce and tomato, on your choice of wrap or
brioche roll

10.99BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
• Crispy fried chicken tenders in a homemade buffalo sauce with blue cheese,
lettuce and tomato on your choice of wrap

10.99CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
• Fresh grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, tossed in caesar dressing on your
choice of wrap

9.99PULLED PORK SANDWICH
• BBQ pulled pork served on a Brioche Roll

Add coleslaw to the sandwich for no extra charge.



TALK OF THE TOWN PIZZAS
T o p p i n g s :  p e p p e r o n i ,  s a u s a g e ,  m e a t b a l l ,  b a c o n ,  c h i c k e n ,

g r o u n d  b e e f ,  h a m ,  c h o r i z o ,  m u s h r o o m s ,  o n i o n s ,  g r e e n
p e p p e r s ,  r o a s t e d  p e p p e r s ,  b a n a n a  p e p p e r s ,  s p i n a c h ,  t o m a t o ,

p i n e a p p l e ,  o l i v e s

15.9918" PIZZA PIE
• Toppings - 1.50 each

15.99WHERE'S THE SAUCE? TRADITIONAL WHITE PIZZA
• Olive oil, garlic, mozzarella, provolone, parmesan

Toppings - 1.50 each

21.99THE MEATZZA
• ALL Meat!  Pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, meatballs, bacon, ham and
chicken

18.99THE VEGGIZZA
• All the Veggies!  Green peppers, roasted peppers, mushrooms, onions, tomato,
olives, spinach

8.25PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
• Toppings - 1.00 each

10.99GLUTEN FREE PIZZA
• 10" Cauliflower crust topped with our pizza sauce and mozzarella cheese.

Toppings - 1.00 each

3.49GIANT SLICE
• Toppings - 50 cents each

STROMBOLI
10.99STEAK & MOZZARELLA

• Shredded steak smothered in mozzarella cheese wrapped and baked in our fresh
dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of Marinara

10.99SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS
• Italian Sausage with sautéed peppers and onions, smothered in mozzarella
cheese wrapped and baked in our fresh dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of Marinara

10.99SPINACH AND MOZZARELLA
• Fresh spinach smothered in mozzarella cheese wrapped and baked in our fresh
dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of marinara

10.99CHICKEN PARM
• Breaded chicken cutlet smothered in mozzarella cheese wrapped and baked in
our fresh dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of Marinara

10.99MEATBALL
• Sliced meatballs smothered in mozzarella cheese wrapped and baked in our
fresh dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of marinara

10.99BUILD YOUR OWN - ANY 3 PIZZA TOPPINGS
• Pick up to 3 toppings with mozzarella cheese wrapped and baked in our fresh
dough sprinkled with sesame seeds.

Served with a side of marinara

LINGUINI
9.99LINGUINI MARINARA

• A large portion of linguini smothered in our marinara sauce served with garlic
and herb bread

Add:  Meatballs, Sliced sausage or Grilled chicken - 4.00  Grilled shrimp - 6.00

9.99LINGUINI ALFREDO
• A large portion of linguini smothered in creamy Alfredo sauce, served with
garlic and herb bread

Add:  Meatballs, Sliced sausage or Grilled chicken - 4.00  Grilled shrimp - 6.00

13.99CHICKEN PARMESAN
• Chicken breast, lightly breaded and fried to a golden brown, then smothered
with marinara and mozzarella then baked and served over linguini. Served with
garlic and herb bread

DESSERTS
A s k   y o u r  s e r v e d  t o  s e e  o u r  l i s t  o f  d e l i c i o u s  d e s s e r t s

SALADS
G a r l i c  &  H e r b ,  R a n c h ,  B l u e  C h e e s e ,  B a l s a m i c  V i n a i g r e t t e ,

C a e s a r ,  H o n e y  M u s t a r d ,  W a r m  B a c o n

S e r v e d  w i t h  g a r l i c  a n d  h e r b  b r e a d

15.99RUMOR STEAK SALAD
• A delicious flat iron steak, cooked to order, on a bed of romaine, grape
tomatoes, crumbled gorgonzola, salt and pepper.

Your choice of dressing

$15.49GREEK SALMON SALAD
• Our delicious grilled salmon served on a bed of romaine with fresh avocado,
cucumbers, tomato, black olives, red onions and feta cheese, tossed in a
garlic/herb dressing.

13.99GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD
• Romaine lettuce, topped with Grilled Chicken, bacon, avocado, feta cheese,
grape tomatoes.

Your choice of Dressing

9.49SUMMER SALAD
• Fresh mixed greens topped with celery, craisins, candied pecans, strawberries
and blueberries.  Balsamic Vinaigrette.

Add Chicken: $3.49. Shrimp: $4.49. Steak or Salmon: $6.49

9.49GORGONZOLA PEAR SALAD
• Fresh mixed greens and spinach topped with bacon, candied pecans, sliced pear
and gorgonzola cheese. Balsamic dressing.

Add Chicken: $3.49, Shrimp: $4.49, Steak or Salmon: $6.49

9.49SPINACH SALAD
• Fresh baby spinach topped with bacon, egg, mushrooms and red onion.  Warm
bacon dressing

Add Chicken: $3.49, Shrimp: $4.49, Steak or Salmon: $6.49

8.99TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD
• Chopped romaine tossed in caesar dressing, topped with croutons and
parmesan.

Add Chicken: $3.49, Shrimp: $5.49, Steak or Salmon: $8.49

8.99HOUSE SALAD
• Spring mix with cucumbers, grape tomatoes, red onion, jack/cheddar cheese
and croutons. Your choice of dressing

Add Chicken: $3.49, Shrimp: $4.49, Steak or Salmon: $6.49

LITTLE CHATTERBOXES
7.99 3 CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH  FRIES

7.992 CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS WITH FRENCH FRIES

3.99KIDS SIZE ALL BEEF HOT DOG WITH FRIES

6.99LINGUINI WITH RED SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD
• Substitute buttered linguini for no extra charge

5.99GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES

2.50KIDS SLICE OF CHEESE PIZZA
• Add any pizza topping for 50 cents each

6.99MAC & CHEESE WITH FRENCH FRIES

SIDES
3.99FRESH CUT FRIES

4.99ONION RINGS

3.99TATER TOTS

4.99MAC & CHEESE

2.99COLE SLAW

3.99TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA
Add Queso - $1.50, Guacamole - $1.25, Pico de Galo - $ .75

4.99 SALAD (CAESAR OR HOUSE)

DRINKS
2.25FOUNTAIN SODAS

• Coke Products, Lemonade, Powerade, Dr. Pepper. Free Refills

1.50BOTTLED WATER

3.75HANK'S ROOT BEER
• Bottle

2.75JUICE
• Your choice of apple, orange, cranberry

2.75MILK
• White or Chocolate

2.25COFFEE & TEA
• Iced or hot.  Free refills


